Marian Catholic High School
1969 Varsity Football Roster

Number

10
11
12
14
20
21
22
23
30
31
32
32
33
40
41
42
43
50
51
52
53
60
61
62
63
64
64
65
66
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
87

Name

John Tolson
Mike Berg

John Glennon
Doug Damon
Rick Klupchak
George Filipello
Mike Durkin
Tom Chemasko
Pat McNally
John Bonick
Tom Andrade
Ben Damiani
Tom Zager

Dan Corradetti
Paul Marx
Sandy Novelli
Mike Santucci
Jerry Schrementi
Tim Ranney
Chuck Steinmetz
Bob Gallagher
Mike Murphy
Tony Zylstra
Jim Murphy
Kevin Kane
Augie Anzelmo
Joe Buishas
Brian Mackie
Toger Fraser
Joe Brutti

Mike Coppotelli
Mike Powers
George Towle
Mike Wright
Tim Cunningham
Sam DiGiovanni
Paul Zapchenk
Mike Ziegler
Larry Essig
Jerry Hildeman
Pete Schultz
George Krumb
Ray Stoelting
Bob Matthys

Ed McMahon

(L)

(L)

L)

(L)
(L)

L)

Height

59"
511"
511"

5'6"
5'10"
511"
5'10"

59"
511"

59"

57"

57"

5'9"

57"

5'9"

59"
511"
511"

5'9"
5'10"
5'10"
510"
5'10"

59"
511"

5'8"

57"
511"
511"
510"
5'10"
510"

5'9"
511"

5'8"
511"

6'

6'1"

5'8"

6'5"

62"
510"
511"

6

59"

Weight

150
170
165
135
15
170
170
150
175
160
155
160
155
150
150
160
165
180
170
175
165
195
185
170
185
135
150
175
175
205
195
195
190
215
175
200
185
165
160
210
185
165
160
175
165

Year
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